STARTERS .

Garlic Bread 8.5
Garlic Cheese Pizza 18
Loaded Fries 12
Loaded Wedges 16
Chicken Tenders 18

4 Southern fried chicken tenders served with your choice of dipping sauce

Tomato Bruschetta 15

With tomato, onion, feta, basil & balsamic glaze

Flash Fried Seasoned Calamari 18
With sweet chilli sauce & lemon

Prawn Skewers 20

With garlic cream sauce & rice

Satay Chicken Skewers 18

With steamed Basmati rice

Shared Fisherman’s Basket 28

Calamari, tempura prawns, flathead, fish cocktails & fries with tartare & lemon

Buffalo Wings 18

6 chet’s buffalo wings served with your choice of dipping sauce

10
20
14
18
20

17

20

22

20

31

20

Fish & Chips
Spaghetti Bolognese

Seafood Linguine

Chef’s mix of baby octopus, prawns & calamari in a nap sauce finished
with parmesan

Chicken Carbonara Linguine

Tender chicken breast pieces in creamy garlic sauce with bacon, onion
& tossed with parmesan

Seared Atlantic Salmon

With a creamy garlic sauce served with mashed potato & vegetables

Pan Fried Barramundi

With avocado salsa, black pepper hollandaise, mashed potato &
butter green beans

Chicken Scallopini

Seared chicken fillet, prawns, sautéed mushrooms & creamy white wine
sauce with mashed potato & vegetables

Lamb Shoulder

Slow cooked lamb shoulder with roast vegetables & green beans,
pinot jus & mint jelly

(12 & UNDER) $12

Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Kids Burger

31

26

32

32

28

32

34

29

35

35

31

35



FROM THE CHARGRILL

Rump 2509 Served with chips, salad & gravy

Sirloin 300g Served with chips, salad & gravy

SURF&TURFTOPPER M8 | G10

Reef & Beef

250g rump steak with calamari & BBQ prawns tossed in a garlic
sauce served with chips & salad

Steak & Ribs

250g rump steak, half rack pork ribs with Chet’s sauce served
with chips, salad & your choice of gravy

Grilled Chicken

Grilled chicken breast, lightly seasoned with roast garlic, rosemary
& fresh chilli served with roast potato & vegetables

Half Rack Pork Ribs Served with chips & salad

Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, eggs, croutons, shaved parmesan & Caesar dressing

Prawn & Avocado Salad

With mixed leaf, roast pumpkin, bacon in a lemon vinaigrette & croutons

Thai Beef Salad

28
33

36

40

27

33

Mixed lettuce, Spanish onions, cherry tomatoes & crispy noodles with mint,

coriander & Thai dressing

Greek Salad

Mixed Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, olives & feta cheese with a balsamic vinegar dressing

Vegan Bowl
Kale, quinoa, beetroot, grilled pumpkin, tomato & walnuts

Add Chicken or Prawns (for all salads)

31
36

39

44

30

36

SAUCES
Aioli
Mushroom
Gravy

Dianne
Pepper

M2.5 | G2.5

20 22
26.5 29
26.5 29

20 22

18 20

8 10

Chicken Schnitzel 150g
Served with chips, salad & gravy

Chicken Schnitzel 250g
Served with chips, salad & gravy

ADD A PARMI TOPPER

M5| G6é6

Beer Battered Fish & Chips

Flathead fillet, house made tartare sauce, chips & salad

Bangers & Mash

E FAVOURITES

Tasty beef sausages with creamy mash, peas, caramelised onion & gravy

Pot Pie

Tender chunks of beef cheeks & caramelised onion in chef's special gravy

topped with a flaky, golden pastry

Beef Rissoles

Served with mashed potato, vegetables & gravy

Fish of the Day

Served with chips, salad & chef’s tartare sauce

SIDES

Wedges

Fries

Mashed Potato
Sweet Potato Fries

Chat Potatoes

With sour cream & chives

14

14
12

6

16
10
10
16
14

Seasonal Vegetables

Side Garden Salad
Dinner Roll w/butter

Onion Rings

18

24

26
20

22

19

18

10

12

20

26.5

28.5

22

24

21

20

12
10

14



M 6
PZZA (12" Base) All burgers are served with a side of chips

Pepperqnl 22 25 BEEF BURGER
Pepperoni & mozzarella cheese ; Quarter pound Australian beef patty, lettuce, tomato,
Margherita 20 22 beetroot, onion, cheese & BBQ aioli
Cherry tomato, buffalo mozzarella & basil CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER
Hawaiian 22 25 Avocado salsa, lettuce, tomato, Spanish onion & mayonnaise
Smoked leg ham, pineapple & mozzarella cheese
i BIG MITCH
Vegetarian 22 25 Beef patty, lettuce, double cheese & our special signature sauce

Capsicum, mushroom, onion, pineapple, grilled pumpkin,

grilled zucchini, crumbled feta & mozzarella cheese o ’ STEAK SANDWICH

/ With lettuce, cheese, sliced tomato, tomato relish, caramelised
Godfather 22 25 , onion & BBQ aioli

Pepperoni, bacon, capsicum, Italian sausage, olives, oregano Za _ -
& garlic sauce W BIG BOSS

Double chicken schnitzel, bacon, cheese, lettuce, onion

BBQ Meat Lovers 24 26.5 & peri peri sauce

BBQ sauce base topped with rasher bacon, pepperoni, smoked leg

ham, ground beef, Italian sausage & mozzarella cheese HOLY CHEESUS

BBQ Chicken 24 26.5 Beef patty, onion, double cheese, house pickles & dijon mustard
BBQ sauce base topped with chicken, bacon, red onion KAHUNA

& mozzarella cheese
Beef patty, bacon, lettuce, onion, tomato, pineapple,

Supreme 24 26.5 beetroot & burger sauce

Pepperoni, bacon, capsicum, beef, Italian sausage, mushroom,
pineapple, olives, mozzarella cheese & oregano

Seafood 28 31

Tomato marinara, seafood mix & mozzarella cheese

Pavlova Served with whipped cream, passionfruit pulp & berries 85 95

Sticky Date Pudding Served with butterscotch caramel sauce & ice cream 8.5 9.5

Gluten Free Base $6 Swap to Vegan Cheese $6

Chocolate Brownie Chocolate brownie served with cream or ice cream 8.5 9.5




