STARTERS		G
Garlic Bread	8.5	10
Garlic Cheese Pizza	18	20
Loaded Fries	12	14
Loaded Wedges	16	18
Chicken Tenders 4 Southern fried chicken tenders served with your choice of dipping sauce	18	20
Tomato Bruschetta With tomato, onion, feta, basil & balsamic glaze	15	17
Flash Fried Seasoned Calamari With sweet chilli sauce & lemon	18	20
Prawn Skewers With garlic cream sauce & rice	20	22
Satay Chicken Skewers With steamed Basmati rice	18	20
Shared Fisherman's Basket Calamari, tempura prawns, flathead, fish cocktails & fries with tartare & lemon	28	31
Buffalo Wings 6 chef's buffalo wings served with your choice of dipping sauce	18	20

FROM THE PAN		G
Seafood Linguine Chef's mix of baby octopus, prawns & calamari in a nap sauce finished with parmesan	31	34
Chicken Carbonara Linguine Tender chicken breast pieces in creamy garlic sauce with bacon, onion & tossed with parmesan	26	29
Seared Atlantic Salmon With a creamy garlic sauce served with mashed potato & vegetables	32	35
Pan Fried Barramundi With avocado salsa, black pepper hollandaise, mashed potato & butter green beans	32	35
Chicken Scallopini Seared chicken fillet, prawns, sautéed mushrooms & creamy white wine sauce with mashed potato & vegetables	28	31
Lamb Shoulder Slow cooked lamb shoulder with roast vegetables & green beans, pinot jus & mint jelly	32	35



(12 & UNDER) \$12

Fish & Chips
Spaghetti Bolognese

Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Kids Burger

FROM THE CHARGRILL	M	G	SAUCES Aioli Mushroom	
Rump 250g Served with chips, salad & gravy	28	31		
Sirloin 300g Served with chips, salad & gravy	33	36		
SURF & TURF TOPPER M8 G10				Gravy Dianne
Reef & Beef	36	39	Pepper	
250g rump steak with calamari & BBQ prawns tossed in a garlic sauce served with chips & salad			M 2.	5 G 2.5
Steak & Ribs 250g rump steak, half rack pork ribs with Chef's sauce served with chips, salad & your choice of gravy	40	44		
Grilled Chicken Grilled chicken breast, lightly seasoned with roast garlic, rosemary & fresh chilli served with roast potato & vegetables	27	30		
Half Rack Pork Ribs Served with chips & salad	33	36		
SALADS				G
Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, eggs, croutons, shaved parmesan & Caesar o	dressing		20	22
Prawn & Avocado Salad With mixed leaf, roast pumpkin, bacon in a lemon vinaigrette & crout	ons		26.5	29
Thai Beef Salad Mixed lettuce, Spanish onions, cherry tomatoes & crispy noodles with coriander & Thai dressing	mint,		26.5	29
Greek Salad Mixed Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, olives & feta cheese with a balsamic	c vinegar dress	sing	20	22
Vegan Bowl Kale, quinoa, beetroot, grilled pumpkin, tomato & walnuts			18	20
Add Chicken or Prawns (for all salads)			8	10

ALL TIME FA	VOUI	RITE	S			G
Chicken Schnitzel 150g Served with chips, salad & gr				18		20
Chicken Schnitzel 250g Served with chips, salad & gr				24		26.5
ADD A PARMI TOPPER	R M 5	G 6				
Beer Battered Fish & C Flathead fillet, house made to	•	e, chips &	salad	26		28.5
Bangers & Mash Tasty beef sausages with crea	amy mash, _l	peas, cara	amelised onion & gravy	20		22
Pot Pie Tender chunks of beef cheeks topped with a flaky, golden pa		lised onic	on in chef's special gravy	22		24
Beef Rissoles Served with mashed potato,	vegetables	& gravy		19		21
Fish of the Day Served with chips, salad & ch	ef's tartare	sauce		18		20
SIDES		G				G
Wedges	14	16	Seasonal Vegetables		10	12
Fries	8	10	Side Garden Salad		8	10
Mashed Potato	8	10	Dinner Roll w/butter		2	3
Sweet Potato Fries	14	16	Onion Rings		12	14
Chat Potatoes With sour cream & chives	12	14				

PIZZA (12" Base)		G
Pepperoni & mozzarella cheese	22	25
Margherita Cherry tomato, buffalo mozzarella & basil	20	22
Hawaiian Smoked leg ham, pineapple & mozzarella cheese	22	25
Vegetarian Capsicum, mushroom, onion, pineapple, grilled pumpkin, grilled zucchini, crumbled feta & mozzarella cheese	22	25
Godfather Pepperoni, bacon, capsicum, Italian sausage, olives, oregano & garlic sauce	22	25
BBQ Meat Lovers BBQ sauce base topped with rasher bacon, pepperoni, smoked leg ham, ground beef, Italian sausage & mozzarella cheese	24	26.5
BBQ Chicken BBQ sauce base topped with chicken, bacon, red onion & mozzarella cheese	24	26.5
Supreme Pepperoni, bacon, capsicum, beef, Italian sausage, mushroom, pineapple, olives, mozzarella cheese & oregano	24	26.5
Seafood Tomato marinara, seafood mix & mozzarella cheese	28	31

Gluten Free Base \$6

Swap to Vegan Cheese \$6



8.5 9.5 Pavlova Served with whipped cream, passionfruit pulp & berries 8.5 9.5 Sticky Date Pudding Served with butterscotch caramel sauce & ice cream 8.5 9.5 Chocolate Brownie Chocolate brownie served with cream or ice cream